Profec Foot valve spring
loaded brass 1 1/4" female
thread 8bar DN32 stainless
steel 304 (0404958)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Ball material

Material filter element

Material (spring)

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Size

DN

Outer o

Opening pressure

Pressure

brass

brass

stainless steel 304

stainless steel 304

brass

EPDM

female thread

11/4"

32

55,8 mm

0,037 bar

8 bar

DIMENSIONS

L

@Di-1

L1

106.2 mm

11/4"

14 mm
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